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Does Institution Have Fraternities?

SLFRTYN Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Yes 1985 99.25 1985 99.25

Don't know 15 0.75 2000 100.00

Are You a Member of Sorority or Fraternity?

SLFRTMEM Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Yes 120 6.00 120 6.00

No 1880 94.00 2000 100.00

Grade-Facilitating Existence of Sororities, Fraternities

SLFRTHLP Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 131 6.55 131 6.55

Low Pass 322 16.10 453 22.65

Pass 976 48.80 1429 71.45

High Pass 333 16.65 1762 88.10

Honors 220 11.00 1982 99.10

Decline 18 0.90 2000 100.00

Grade-Providing Oversight of Sororities, Fraternities

SLFRTOVR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 182 9.10 182 9.10

Low Pass 692 34.60 874 43.70

Pass 606 30.30 1480 74.00

High Pass 492 24.60 1972 98.60

Honors 10 0.50 1982 99.10

Decline 18 0.90 2000 100.00



Yore University - Student Services Survey 2

Results: Student Life
Student Life - Fraternities and Sororities

The FREQ Procedure

Grade-Integrating Sororities, Fraternities into Campus Life

SLFRTINT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 331 16.55 331 16.55

Low Pass 1331 66.55 1662 83.10

Pass 318 15.90 1980 99.00

High Pass 2 0.10 1982 99.10

Decline 18 0.90 2000 100.00

Grade-Client Specified Criteria 4

SLCLINT4 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 159 7.95 159 7.95

Low Pass 619 30.95 778 38.90

Pass 786 39.30 1564 78.20

High Pass 380 19.00 1944 97.20

Honors 38 1.90 1982 99.10

Decline 18 0.90 2000 100.00

Grade-Overall Effort to Make Sororities,
Fraternities Effective

SLFRTEFC Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 348 17.40 348 17.40

Low Pass 563 28.15 911 45.55

Pass 462 23.10 1373 68.65

High Pass 523 26.15 1896 94.80

Honors 86 4.30 1982 99.10

Decline 18 0.90 2000 100.00
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